# PictureTime StageTime Class

41 9:00am

42 9:15am

43 9:25am

44 9:40am

45 9:55am

46 10:05am
47 10:20am
48 10:30am
49 10:45am
50 10:55am
51 11:10am
52 11:20am
53 11:30am
54 11:40am
55 11:50pm
56 12:00pm
57 12:10pm
58 12:20pm

59 1.00pm
60 1:10pm
61 1:20pm
62 1:35pm
63 1:.45pm
64 1:55pm
65 2:05pm
66 2:15pm

9:15am

9:30am

9:40am

9:55am

10:05am
10:20am
10:35am
10:45am
11:00am
11:10am
11:20am
11:30am
11:40am
11:50am
12:00pm
12:10pm
12:20pm
12:35pm

1:10pm
1:25pm
1:35pm
1:45pm
1:55pm
2:05pm
2:15pm
2:30pm

PS-B&T(3-4)
HH 1

Dance with Me
Tiny HH

HH 3-4

Dance with Me
Jazz 3-4

Combo B &T (4-5)
HH 5-6

JR Combo Ballet
HH 2

Jazz 5-6
JRCombo Tap
Jazz 7-8

Tap 1

JR Combo Jazz
Hip Hop 7-8

PS ballet & tap (3-4)

Lunch 1230-1pm

JRAcro
Lyrical 2-3
MT (12 & up)
JRHH

MT (ages 5-8)
Ballet 1

Acro Int 5-6
Tap 2-3

Day

Fri 4:45-5:45 & Sat 9:30-10:30

Tues 4:30-5:15

Tues 4-430

Wed 5:30-6 & Sat 11-1130
Tues 7:00-7:45pm

Sat 11:00-11:45am

Tues 6:00-7:00pm

Wed 4:30-5:30pm

Tues 8:00-8:45pm

Th 430-6 & Sat 930-11
Tues 5:15-6:00pm

Tues 7:00-8:00pm

Thurs 4:30-6 & Sat 9:30-11
Thurs 7:30-8:30pm
Fri4:45-5:45pm

Th 4:30-6pm & Sat 9:30-11
Th 8:30-9:15pm

Tues 5:00-6:00pm

Tues 5-530 & Sat 9-930
Fri 445-530

Mon 730-815

Tues 430-5

Mon 430-515

Thus 6:00-6:45pm

Mon 615-715

Fri 530-615

Teacher

Laura/Lauren/Brianna

Justin
Laura/Lauren
Brianna/Laura
Justin
Laura/Lauren
Ashley
Brianna/Laura
Justin
Laura/Brianna
Justin

Ashley
Laura/Brianna
Ashley

Bonnie
Laura/Brianna
Ashley
Laura/Lauren

Brianna/Sheri
Allison
Jess/Lauren
Laura/Lauren
Jess/Lauren
Noelle
Jacki/Sheri
Bonnie/Kim



67 2:25pm
68 2:40pm
69 2:50pm
70 3:00pm
71 3:10pm
72 3:20pm
73 3:30pm
74 3:40pm
75 3:50pm
76 4:.00pm
77 4:10pm
78 4:20pm
79 4:30pm
80 4:40pm
81 4:.50pm

82 5:30pm
83 5:40pm
84 5:50pm
85 6:00pm
86 6:10pm
87 6:20pm
88 6:30pm
89 6:40pm

2:40pm
2:55pm
3:05pm
3:15pm
3:25pm
3:35pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:05pm
4:20pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
4:55pm
5:05pm
5:15pm

5:40pm
5:50pm
6:05pm
6:15pm
6:25pm
6:45pm
6:55pm
7:05pm

AcroInt 1-2
Tap 5-6
Lyrical 6-7
Ballet 3
MT (8-11)
Ballet 1
Acro Beg 2
Ballet 4-5
Acro1
Ballet 7-8
Acro 2
Lyrical 4-5
Ballet 3-4
Lyrical 1
HH 1-2

Dinner 5-530pm

Ballet 6-7
AcroInt 3-4
Ballet 2
Ballet 9-10

Ballet 3 & 2-3

Jazz 1-2
Pointe 1

Pointe 2-3 & 4-6

Wed 7-8

Wed 7-745

Th 645-730

Wed 5-6

Mon 515-6
Fri5:30-6:15pm
Mon 5:30-6:15pm
Tues 430-530
Fri615-7

Mon 530-630
Fri7-745

Mon 430-515
Wed 6:00-6:45pm
Fri7-745
Fri7-745

Mon 730-830

Mon 715-815

Mon 630-715

Tues 530-630

Tues 7:00-8:00 & Fri6:15-7pm
Fri6:15-7:00pm

Th 845-930

Th630-715 & Th 845-930

Brianna/Sheri
Bonnie
Noelle

Elise
Jess/Lauren
Allison
Jacki/Sheri
Elise
Brianna/Kim
Allison
Brianna/Kim
Allison

Elise

Allison
Laura

Allison
Jacki/Sheri
Allison
Elise
Allison/Josh
Laura

Josh
Allison
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