# Picture Time	Stage Time	Class	Day	Teacher
41 9:00am	9:15am	PS- B & T (3-4)	Fri 4:45-5:45 & Sat 9:30-10:30	Laura/Lauren/Brianna
42 9:15am	9:30am	HH 1	Tues 4:30-5:15	Justin
43 9:25am	9:40am	Dance with Me	Tues 4-430	Laura/Lauren
44 9:40am	9:55am	Tiny HH	Wed 5:30-6 & Sat 11-1130	Brianna/Laura
45 9:55am	10:05am	HH 3-4	Tues 7:00-7:45pm	Justin
46 10:05am	10:20am	Dance with Me	Sat 11:00-11:45am	Laura/Lauren
47 10:20am	10:35am	Jazz 3-4	Tues 6:00-7:00pm	Ashley
48 10:30am	10:45am	Combo B & T (4-5)	Wed 4:30-5:30pm	Brianna/Laura
49 10:45am	11:00am	HH 5-6	Tues 8:00-8:45pm	Justin
50 10:55am	11:10am	JR Combo Ballet	Th 430-6 & Sat 930-11	Laura/Brianna
51 11:10am	11:20am	HH 2	Tues 5:15-6:00pm	Justin
52 11:20am	11:30am	Jazz 5-6	Tues 7:00-8:00pm	Ashley
53 11:30am	11:40am	JR Combo Tap	Thurs 4:30-6 & Sat 9:30-11	Laura/Brianna
54 11:40am	11:50am	Jazz 7-8	Thurs 7:30-8:30pm	Ashley
55 11:50pm	12:00pm	Tap 1	Fri 4:45-5:45pm	Bonnie
56 12:00pm	12:10pm	JR Combo Jazz	Th 4:30-6pm & Sat 9:30-11	Laura/Brianna
57 12:10pm	12:20pm	Hip Hop 7-8	Th 8:30-9:15pm	Ashley
58 12:20pm	12:35pm	PS ballet & tap (3-4)	Tues 5:00-6:00pm	Laura/Lauren
		Lunch 1230-1pm		
59 1:00pm	1:10pm	JR Acro	Tues 5-530 & Sat 9-930	Brianna/Sheri
60 1:10pm	1:25pm	Lyrical 2-3	Fri 445-530	Allison
61 1:20pm	1:35pm	MT (12 & up)	Mon 730-815	Jess/Lauren
62 1:35pm	1:45pm	JR HH	Tues 430-5	Laura/Lauren
63 1:45pm	1:55pm	MT (ages 5-8)	Mon 430-515	Jess/Lauren
64 1:55pm	2:05pm	Ballet 1	Thus 6:00-6:45pm	Noelle
65 2:05pm	2:15pm	Acro Int 5-6	Mon 615-715	Jacki/Sheri
66 2:15pm	2:30pm	Tap 2-3	Fri 530-615	Bonnie/Kim
				2 0

67 2:25pm	2:40pm	Acro Int 1-2	Wed 7-8	Brianna/Sheri
68 2:40pm	2:55pm	Tap 5-6	Wed 7-745	Bonnie
69 2:50pm	3:05pm	Lyrical 6-7	Th 645-730	Noelle
70 3:00pm	3:15pm	Ballet 3	Wed 5-6	Elise
71 3:10pm	3:25pm	MT (8-11)	Mon 515-6	Jess/Lauren
72 3:20pm	3:35pm	Ballet 1	Fri 5:30-6:15pm	Allison
73 3:30pm	3:45pm	Acro Beg 2	Mon 5:30-6:15pm	Jacki/Sheri
74 3:40pm	4:00pm	Ballet 4-5	Tues 430-530	Elise
75 3:50pm	4:05pm	Acro 1	Fri 615-7	Brianna/Kim
76 4:00pm	4:20pm	Ballet 7-8	Mon 530-630	Allison
77 4:10pm	4:30pm	Acro 2	Fri 7-745	Brianna/Kim
78 4:20pm	4:45pm	Lyrical 4-5	Mon 430-515	Allison
79 4:30pm	4:55pm	Ballet 3-4	Wed 6:00-6:45pm	Elise
80 4:40pm	5:05pm	Lyrical 1	Fri 7-745	Allison
81 4:50pm	5:15pm	HH 1-2	Fri 7-745	Laura
		Dinner 5-530pm		
82 5:30pm	5:40pm	Ballet 6-7	Mon 730-830	Allison
83 5:40pm	5:50pm	Acro Int 3-4	Mon 715-815	Jacki/Sheri
84 5:50pm	6:05pm	Ballet 2	Mon 630-715	Allison
85 6:00pm	6:15pm	Ballet 9-10	Tues 530-630	Elise
86 6:10pm	6:25pm	Ballet 3 & 2-3	Tues 7:00-8:00 & Fri 6:15-7pm	Allison/Josh
87 6:20pm	6:45pm	Jazz 1-2	Fri 6:15-7:00pm	Laura
88 6:30pm	6:55pm	Pointe 1	Th 845-930	Josh
89 6:40pm	7:05pm	Pointe 2-3 & 4-6	Th 630-715 & Th 845-930	Allison